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M U R R A Y F E I S S

Short Threaded Pipe. Stem (S). 5(-12" Long). Fixture Coupler. Glass Shade. Counter Ring. Check Ring. Bulb (not included). Carefully unpack and identify all parts before assembly. Bulbs are not included. 1. Remove counter rings and check ring from sockets. 2. Install shades onto fitters by fastening back check ring (with ... 
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ASSEMBLY I NSTR UCTI ONS FOR F1886/3 27 1/2" (70 cm)



39 1/2 (100 cm)



51 1/2 (131 cm)



(E) 08/16



63 1/2 (160 cm)



75 1/2 (192 cm)



87 1/2 (222 cm)



Mounting Plate Fixture wire and Ground Wire Swivel



Machine Screw Canopy Ball Cap Nuts



Short Threaded Pipe Stem (S) 5(-12" Long) Fixture Coupler



IMPORTANT TURN OFF THE POWER AT THE MAIN FUSE OR CIRCUIT BREAKER BOX BEFORE STARTING INSTALLATION Carefully unpack and identify all parts before assembly. Bulbs are not included. 1. Remove counter rings and check ring from sockets. 2. Install shades onto fitters by fastening back check ring (with smaller opening side facing down) and counter ring onto threaded sockets. 3. Install bulbs (Not included). See relamping label located at socket area for type and maximum allowed wattage.



Fitter



Glass Shade Check Ring Counter Ring Bulb (not included)



STEM HUNG INSTALLATION: A. Choose desired installation height from dimensions shown in above diagram. Thread fixture wire through each stem to be used. Please note correct position of stems from left diagram. Screw all stems together until secure. Screw bottom stem into fixture coupler until secure. B. Measure 6" of wire from end of canopy and cut off remaining wire. Split wires and strip off 3/4" of insulation from each end. C. Follow enclosed ”Fixture installation instructions” for electrical and fixture installation onto ceiling outlet box.
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INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE POUR F1886/3 27 1/2" (70 cm)



39 1/2 (100 cm)



51 1/2 (131 cm)



(F) 08/16



63 1/2 (160 cm)



75 1/2 (192 cm)



87 1/2 (222 cm)



Plaque de Montage Fil de Luminaire et Fil de Terre Pivot



Vis Mécanique Dais Ecrou Capuchon



Tuyau Filete Courte Tige 5(-12" Longue) Coupleur de Luminaire



IMPORTANT TOURNER HORS TENSION AU FUSE MAIN OU BOITE DE DISJONECTEUR AVANT DE COMMENCER INSTALLATION Déballez soigneusement et identifier toutes les pièces avant assemblage. Ampoules ne sont pas inclus. 1. Retirez le anneau compteur et anneau chèque de douilles. 2. Installez les abat-jours sur des ajusteurs par fixation arrière anneau chèque (avec le côté plus petite ouverture vers le bas) et anneau compteur sur des douilles filetées. 3. Installer des ampoules (non inclus). Voir l'étiquette de relampage situé à la zone de douille pour le type et le maximum puissance autorisée.



Ajusteur



Abat-jour Anneau Chéque Anneau Compteur Ampoule (non inclus)



©MURRAY FEISS IMPORT CORP.



INSTALLATION DE TIGE: A. Choisissez souhaité hauteur d'installation de dimensions indiquées dans le diagramme ci-dessus. Sujet fil du luminaire à travers chaque tige doit être utilisée. S'il vous plaît noter la position correcte des tiges à partir du diagramme de gauche. Vissez tous les tiges ensemble jusqu'à ce que sécurisé. Visser la tige inférieure dans luminaire coupleur jusqu'à sécurisé. B. Mesure 6 "de fil de fin de la dais et couper le fil restant. Fils de Split et dépouiller 3/4" l'isolation de chaque extrémité. C. Suivre clos "instructions d'installation d'appareils" pour l'installation électrique et luminaire sur boîte de sortie du plafond.
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INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE PARA F1886/3 27 1/2" (70 cm)



39 1/2 (100 cm)



51 1/2 (131 cm)



(S) 08/16



63 1/2 (160 cm)



75 1/2 (192 cm)



87 1/2 (222 cm)



Placa de Montaje Alambre de y Cable de Tierra Pivote



Tornillo de Máquina Dosel Tuerca Capuchon



Tubo Roscado Corto Tallo (S) 5(-12" Largo) Acoplador de la Lampara



IMPORTANTE APAGUE LA POTENCIA EN EL FUSIBLE PRINCIPAL O DISYUNTOR CAJA ANTES DE LA INSTALACIÓN Abrir con cuidado e identificar todas las piezas antes del montaje. Bombillas no están incluidos. 1. Retirar anillos contadores y anillo de chequeo de zócalos. 2. Instalar las pantallas en los ajustadores apretando de nuevo el anillo de chequeo (con menor lado de la abertura hacia abajo) y el anillo contador en casquillos roscados. 3. Instalar bombillas (no incluido). Ver la etiqueta situada en el área de cambio de lámparas zócalo para el tipo y el máximo potencia permitidos.



Ajustador



Pantalla Anillo de Chequeo Anillo Contador



INSTALACIÓN DE TALLO: A. Elija una altura deseada instalación de las dimensiones indicadas en el diagrama anterior. el alambre de hilo a través de cada tallo para ser utilizado. Por favor, tenga en cuenta la posición correcta de la deriva del diagrama de la izquierda. atornillar todos tallos juntos hasta que quede firme. Tornillo del tallo inferior en el acoplador accesorio hasta que quede firme. B. Medida 6 "de cable desde el extremo de el dosel y corte el cable restante. Divider los alambres y quitarse 3/4" de aislamiento de cada extremo. C. Seguimiento encerrado "instrucciones de instalación de artículos" para la instalación eléctrica y el accesorio en la caja de salida.



Bombilla (no incluida)
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M A S S E Y â€“ H A R R I S 

DÃ©poser le collecteur, le joint et les deux bagues de centrage. DÃ©poser le coude d'entrÃ©e d'eau. DÃ©poser les bougies. Comprimer le ressort de soupape avec.
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F I F T Y C H A R M S (I R A N 

protection . They are supposed. Â« The evil eye can also be detrimental, and even fatal, to livestock and their offspring. The source is a person who is jealous, ...
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S T U D IO R E F E R E N C E M O N ITO R S 

to the clever switching that automatically returns the satellites to full-range operation whenever the sub88 is muted. The rear panel features a footswitch jack allowing you to easily ..... SUB BYPASS JACK. The Sub Bypass jack provides a switch closu
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F o r m u l a i r e d ' i n s c r i p t i o n s 

5 Doubles â‰¤ 2000 points. 6 Doubles â‰¤ 3400 points. 7 500 â‰¤ 1299 points (5 Ã  12). 8 Handicap. Challenge BÃ©nech 2018. F o r m u l a i r e d ' i n s c r i p t i o n s.
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I R I S A 

travel from a branching router to another following the tree constructed by the branch message. .... Multicast has become increasingly important with the emergence of .... Thus, the list of destinations is cutted into sub-lists of at most Â§Â¥ destin
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N E W W O R K S B Y R E Y & T I M E R 

Il y a 6Â jours - le pop art, l'abstrait, le graphisme, ainsi que certaines formes de street art. Leur but est de ... POP UP SHOP AVEC T-SHIRTS LIMITÃ‰S INÃ‰DITS.
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K L A U S F R U C H T N I S 

Klaus Fruchtnis is a French-Colombian photographer, digital artist and lecturer. ... Arts (Photography, Video and Multimedia), and a Masters in Art & New Media.
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A S S E M B L Y I N S T R U C T I O N S I N S T R U C T I O N S 

Upper Outer Side Panel / Panneau latÃ©ral extÃ©rieur supÃ©rieur / Panel exterior lateral superior. 2. 7240-01Â§. Lower Outer Side Panel / Panneau latÃ©ral extÃ©rieur ...
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r-" J f s 

Les deux premiÃ¨res phrases du paragraphe 5 doivent se lire comme suit : Aux 65Ã¨me et 66Ã¨me sÃ©ances plÃ©niÃ¨res de sa trente-deuxiÃ¨me session, lors.
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Louisiana B I R D S O F P R E Y 

huntersâ€� (order Falconiformes, which include vultures ... nocturnal raptors or â€œnight huntersâ€� (order. Strigiformes ...... concealed perch for their vigil. The other.
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G a l l i m a r d J e u n e s s e 

Every night she listens to the music, until she discovers there is nothing on ..... new new. To be released in Fall 2017:Dinosaurs - The Human Body ..... behaviour of the animal portrayed. 15 pages ..... he is delighted, but his mind is not really at
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G a l l i m a r d J e u n e s s e 

Oct 8, 2015 - Cat, Du, Eng (UK), Fi, Frisian, Ger, Gr, Heb, It,. Jp, Kr .... A little boy who lost his dad builds the links of souvenir on an invented .... on Holidays.
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G a l l i m a r d J e u n e s s e 

specific vocabulary and rules,. - to learning ..... their way in life, by using the appropriate words to express their emotions. .... dummies and Charlotte is turned into.
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Page 1 ROSSRT NOSHRSN R S M S R S S THED. F. PLZECKER ... 

um die Ambience won groÅ¿sen Kirchen zu vervollkommnen. Der SchluÅ¿Bteil, ... Jean-SÃ©bastien Bach Composale PrÃ©lude et Fugue en La mineura. Weimar, mais ...
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I N S T R U C C I O N E S M O D E L O I 

All LXGe Series glasswashers shut down automatically 4 hours after last use to ...... If symptoms persist after possible causes have been checked, service.
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[2] I R U S f S Î· â‹… = â‹… S 

ENERGY by an atom and of the reduced gravitational mass of an atom. It is an equation for Quantum Scale. So how can be used for the 34,85Kgr ( Macroscopic ...
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Y A N N I C K F R A N Ã‡ O I S 

I have been a sculptor since 1974. Before that, I was a painter, or at least I wanted to dedicate my life to art. At the time, I made plaster or wax molds for bronze ...
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S T U D IO R E F E R E N C E M O N IT O R S 

Wenn Sie die Monitore in einem anderen Studio aufbauen, werden Ihnen diese. Regler beim Einstellen des Klangs fÃ¼r den neuen Raum sehr gute Dienste ...
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P R E S S E - consilium.europa.eu 

Nous sommes dans un endroit historique ici Ã  Tripoli. Les cotes septentrionales de l'Afrique lient les deux continents depuis des millÃ©naires, Ã  travers la MÃ©diterranÃ©e â€“ 'Mare Nostrum', comme disaient les Romains. Les chemins que l'histoire a
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R A S H T - M A S U L E H - T A L E S H 

Every house carry each otherâ€¦ ... GHALEH RUDKAN HILL. This is an isolated castle situated on the ... The hill is a wildlife park, very foggy and very green ...
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Z I Y A R A T & E M A M Z A D E H 

NOTA Several famous quranic high schools were founded around, and Mashhad is the only religious school that can be compared in fame . KHOMEYNI was ...
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F l a vi e n B u s s e u i l 

+336 10 27 05 68. Grenoble, France. 2 0 1 4 - . . .... 2 0 1 2 - 2 0 1 3... ... C++. Python. HTML / PHP / JS. 3D. Web App. UI. Shaders. Image analysis.
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C o m m u n i q u Ã© d e p r e s s e Caen la mer a reÃ§u StÃ©phane ... 

1 fÃ©vr. 2013 - Normandie et le LaBRI (Laboratoire Bordelais de. Recherche en Informatique). Smart Urban Spaces a pour objet l'introduction de e-services ...
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